
1D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name $ Earned TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 Race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreaker
Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

1 Kellett Mckinlee 48.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0
2 Sandberg Sheryl 45.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0
3 Bowns Lucy 27.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0
4 Merrill Timmi 19.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0
5 Cronquist Jessi 18.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
6 Gibson Shana 393.00$        16.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
7 Davis Tonia 379.00$        16.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0
8 Noyes Davi 316.37$        16.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0
Tams Kenlie 15.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0
Mcfarland Kennadie 14.0 5.0 6.0 3.0
Clark Bev 14.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0
Udy Tabatha 13.0 5.0 5.0 3.0
Peterson Lindsey 12.0 6.0 6.0
Giordano Madison 11.0 1.0 6.0 4.0
Heiner Maegan 8.0 1.0 3.0 4.0
Udy Katelyn 8.0 4.0 4.0
Dean Riley 6.0 1.0 5.0
Blonquist Shanna 5.0 5.0
Felter Shawna 4.0 4.0
Coronado McKenna 4.0 4.0
Doss Dawn 3.0 3.0
Shuldberg Hanna 3.0 3.0
Stritzke Craig 3.0 3.0
Bywater Sandy 2.0 2.0
Tubbs Maysi 2.0 2.0
Batt Tracee 2.0 2.0
Anglim Sierra 2.0 2.0
Hancock Kaylee 1.0 1.0
Lindsey Susan 1.0 1.0FIN

AL



2D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

1 Bywater Sandy 46.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0
2 Davis Tonia 35.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 6.0
3 Heiner Maegan 28.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
4 Merrill Timmi 25.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 2.0
5 Mcfarland Kennadie 21.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
6 Wayment Whitney 19.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.0
7 Shuldberg Hanna 16.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0
8 Zito Lisa 14.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0
Doss Dawn 13.0 6.0 1.0 6.0
Kellett Mckinlee 13.0 5.0 3.0 5.0
Sandberg Sheryl 10.0 6.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 9.0 4.0 5.0
Morgan Megan 9.0 5.0 4.0
Clark Bev 8.0 3.0 3.0 2.0
Henderson Wendy 8.0 4.0 4.0
Giordano Madison 8.0 5.0 3.0
Anglim Sierra 8.0 6.0 2.0
Herrera Camrell 8.0 3.0 5.0
Tams Kenlie 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Stritzke Craig 8.0 4.0 4.0
Felter Shawna 7.0 4.0 1.0 2.0
Stickler Gracie 7.0 5.0 2.0
Dean Riley 6.0 6.0
Udy Tabatha 6.0 2.0 4.0
Batt Tracee 6.0 4.0 2.0
Coronado McKenna 6.0 3.0 3.0
Cronquist Jessi 6.0 6.0
Ferrin Brandie 6.0 5.0 1.0
Flinders Georgia 6.0 6.0
Perry Cori 6.0 6.0
Belliston AnnDee 5.0 5.0
Halverson Courtney 5.0 5.0
Tubbs Maysi 5.0 5.0
Champneys Cindy 4.0 1.0 3.0
Bishop Ashley 4.0 4.0
Hollingsworth Lee 3.0 3.0
Kunz Stephanie 3.0 3.0
Larsen Debbie 3.0 3.0
Layne Kim 3.0 3.0
Lindsey Susan 3.0 2.0 1.0
Porter Lexi 3.0 3.0
Udy Katelyn 3.0 1.0 2.0
Fearn Chloe 2.0 2.0
Hayden Meghan 2.0 2.0

FIN
AL



2D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

Jamison Michelle 2.0 2.0
Robison Zoey 2.0 2.0
Tubbs Deneice 2.0 2.0
Hickey Cindy 1.0 1.0
Wood Amber 1.0 1.0

0.0

FIN
AL



3D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name $ Earned TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

1 Bywater Sandy 20.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 6.0
2 Hall Sue 19.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 6.0
3 Felter Shawna 18.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0
4 Hancock Kaylee 17.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0
5 Tams Kenlie 428.00$         16.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
6 Gruber Crystal 315.00$         16.0 6.0 6.0 4.0
7 Slosar Hadlee 328.00$         14.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 5.0
8 Hadlock Lisa 250.00$         14.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0
Kellett Mckinlee 180.00$         14.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
Jamison Michelle 116.00$         14.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
Mcfarland Kennadie 86.50$            14.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 2.0
Kimball Sheryl 13.0 4.0 6.0 3.0
Shuldberg Hanna 13.0 6.0 5.0 2.0
Kunz Stephanie 11.0 6.0 5.0
Nelson Kelli 9.0 4.0 5.0
Lindsey Susan 7.0 2.0 4.0 1.0
Hollingsworth Lee 7.0 4.0 3.0
Clark Bev 6.0 6.0
LaPlace Kierstan 6.0 3.0 3.0
Stickler Gracie 6.0 1.0 5.0
Peterson Jenna 6.0 5.0 1.0
Blonquist Shanna 6.0 4.0 2.0
Davis Tonia 6.0 6.0
Perry Cori 6.0 2.0 4.0
Tubbs Deneice 6.0 6.0
Champneys Cindy 6.0 1.0 5.0
Steed Bobbie 6.0 6.0
Larsen Debbie 6.0 6.0
Layne Kim 6.0 6.0
Jensen Michelle 6.0 6.0
Henderson Wendy 5.0 1.0 4.0
Herrera Camrell 5.0 2.0 3.0
Giordano Madison 5.0 5.0
Thornock Karsen 5.0 5.0
Sanders Lynette 5.0 3.0 2.0
Austin Trudy 5.0 2.0 3.0
Mcfarland Marie 5.0 5.0
Gruber Candace 5.0 1.0 4.0
Fearn Chloe 5.0 5.0
Talbot Lekelsi 5.0 5.0
Bingham Jerica 5.0 5.0
Olsen Jamie 4.0 4.0
Dahle Pat 4.0 4.0
Batt Tracee 4.0 4.0
Smith Mikka 4.0 3.0 1.0
Doss Dawn 4.0 4.0

FIN
AL



3D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name $ Earned TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

Tubbs Maysi 4.0 1.0 3.0
Thornock Tiffany 4.0 4.0
Vernon Ashlee 4.0 3.0 1.0
Morgan Megan 4.0 4.0
Flinders Georgia 3.0 2.0 1.0
Gallegos Bailey 3.0 3.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 3.0 3.0
Ferrin Brandie 3.0 3.0
Sharp Oaklee 3.0 3.0
Riggs Kacee 3.0 3.0
Olson Carleigh 2.0 2.0
Wayment Whitney 2.0 2.0
Merrill Timmi 2.0 2.0
Heiner Maegan 2.0 2.0
Hart Dani 2.0 2.0
Sepehri Azita 2.0 2.0
Adair Alyssa 1.0 1.0
Gibson Shana 1.0 1.0
Udy Tabatha 1.0 1.0
Grover Morgan 1.0 1.0
Keeler Shannette 1.0 1.0
King April 1.0 1.0

0.0

FIN
AL



4D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name $ Earned TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

1 Sharp Oaklee 37.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 1.0
2 Lindsey Susan 20.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0
3 Gruber Crystal 445.00$         19.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 6.0
4 Gallegos Hanna 443.00$         19.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0
5 Gallegos Bailey 77.00$            19.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0
6 Nelson Kelli 16.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
7 Olsen Jamie 14.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0
8 Hayden Meghan 314.00$         12.0 4.0 6.0 2.0
Bingham Jerica 296.00$         12.0 6.0 5.0 1.0
Jamison Michelle 11.0 2.0 5.0 4.0
Jones Jessica 11.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0
Kimball Sheryl 11.0 5.0 6.0
Gruber Candace 10.0 1.0 6.0 3.0
Wood Amber 10.0 6.0 4.0
Hadlock Lisa 10.0 6.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 9.0 6.0 3.0
Papageorge Lori 9.0 5.0 4.0
Porter Lexi 9.0 3.0 6.0
Stickler Gracie 9.0 6.0 3.0
Henderson Wendy 8.0 2.0 6.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 8.0 3.0 2.0 3.0
Thompson Suzanne 8.0 4.0 4.0
Bell Kelsey 7.0 3.0 4.0
Champneys Cindy 7.0 6.0 1.0
Kap Abi 7.0 5.0 2.0
Tams Kenlie 7.0 4.0 3.0
Hall Sue 6.0 6.0
Jamison Brandy 6.0 4.0 2.0
Grover Morgan 6.0 6.0
Keeler Shannette 6.0 2.0 1.0 3.0
Mills Brynlee 6.0 1.0 5.0
Sepehri Azita 6.0 6.0
Vernon Ashlee 6.0 6.0
Sanders Lynette 5.0 1.0 4.0
Bywater Sandy 5.0 5.0
Layne Kim 5.0 5.0
Olson Carleigh 5.0 5.0
Cronquist Jessi 4.0 4.0
Heiner Maegan 4.0 1.0 3.0
Herrera Camrell 4.0 4.0
Slosar Hadlee 4.0 3.0 1.0
Steed Bobbie 4.0 4.0
Adair Alyssa 3.0 3.0
Jenson Natalie 3.0 3.0
Kunz Stephanie 3.0 3.0
Smith Mikka 3.0 3.0
Thornock Tiffany 3.0 3.0
Fox Kaylie 2.0 2.0
Kendall Amy 2.0 2.0
Mcfarland Marie 2.0 2.0
Mitchell Suzanne 2.0 2.0

FIN
AL



4D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name $ Earned TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreak
er

Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

Monson Shay 2.0 2.0
Talbot Lekelsi 2.0 2.0
Farrell Abbie 2.0 2.0
Austin Trudy 1.0 1.0
Morgan Megan 1.0 1.0
Udy Katelyn 1.0 1.0

0.0

FIN
AL



5D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreaker
Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

1 Gruber Candace 43.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0
2 Hayden Meghan 28.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0
3 Sharp Oaklee 27.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0
4 Hancock Kaylee 24.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0
5 Fox Kaylie 21.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0
6 Slosar Hadlee 20.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0
7 Kellett Mckinlee 18.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0
8 Jamison Michelle 14.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0
Gallegos Hanna 12.0 6.0 5.0 1.0
Hart Dani 11.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
Thompson Suzanne 10.0 5.0 5.0
Wayment Cinda 9.0 5.0 4.0
Kap Abigayle 9.0 4.0 5.0
Mills Brynlee 9.0 5.0 4.0
Collier Kiwi 8.0 5.0 1.0 2.0
Gibson Shana 8.0 2.0 6.0
Weeks Stephanie 8.0 4.0 4.0
Johnson Ellie 7.0 1.0 6.0
Tubbs Deneice 7.0 3.0 2.0 2.0
Sepehri Azita 6.0 6.0
Hadlock Lisa 6.0 2.0 4.0
Adair Alyssa 6.0 6.0
LaPlace Kierstan 6.0 3.0 3.0
Grover Angie 6.0 6.0
Grover Morgan 6.0 6.0
Hachmeister Amanda 6.0 6.0
Hollingsworth Lee 6.0 6.0
Jamison Brandy 6.0 6.0
Kimball Sheryl 6.0 6.0
Thornock Tiffany 6.0 4.0 2.0
Tubbs Maysi 6.0 5.0 1.0
Farrell Abbie 6.0 6.0
Merrill Timmi 5.0 5.0
Olsen Jamie 5.0 5.0
Porter Holly 5.0 5.0
Bell Kelsey 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
Cockrum Ashley 4.0 4.0
Sandberg Jill 4.0 4.0
Stegelmeir Tesi 4.0 4.0
Olson Carleigh 3.0 3.0
Henderson Wendy 3.0 3.0
Jones Jessica 3.0 3.0
Lindsey Susan 3.0 3.0
Smith Mikka 3.0 3.0
Vernon Ashlee 3.0 2.0 1.0
Kunz Stephanie 2.0 2.0
Williams Debbie 2.0 2.0
Layne Kim 1.0 1.0
Flinders Georgia 1.0 1.0

FIN
AL



5D Open Barrels Points

Last Name First Name TOTAL
Nov 
16th

Jan 
18th

District 
2 race

Feb 
15th

Feb 23rd 
Corona

Icebreaker
Mar 
11th

HTWW
R Fri

HTWW
R Sat

May 
20th

June 
3rd

June 
17th

July 6th
July 
22nd

Aug 1st Aug 5th
Aug 
19th

Sept 
4th

Sept 
5th

Sept 
16th

Sept 
30th

Heiner Maegan 1.0 1.0
Kimball Debbie 1.0 1.0
Wayment Whitney 1.0 1.0
Wood Amber 1.0 1.0

FIN
AL
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